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A FLEXSERIES

Pixel Pitch: P2.604 P2.976 P3.91(indoor) P2.976 P3.91(outdoor)

Cabinet size:500*500mm

Module size:250*250mm

Cabinet Weight:7.5kg

Brightness:600-800cd/m3(indoor) 4500-5000cd/m?(outdoor)

Refresh rate:23840Hz

Curved &Right Angle
Available

Ultra-Flexible Cabinet

IP65 Waterproof

Rear Maintenance Strong Compatibility Easy and Fast Installation
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CABINET DIAGRAM

250mm

- 250x250mm |

Module size
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500mm

- 500x500mm

Cabinet size




Pixel pitch (mm)

Lamp model

Module pixel resolution(dots)
Module size(mm)

Pixel density (dots/m?)
Brightness(nits)

white color temperature(°)
Viewing angle

Panel dimention

Cabinet material

Panel weight

Grey scale

Frame frequency

Refresh rate(Hz)

Driving method

Working Voldtage(V)

Input Power(Hz)

Max Power consumption/panel(w)
Power consumption/panek(w)
Lifespan(H)

-

SPECIFICATIONS

P2.604(indoor)
SMD1515
192*192
250*250
147474
2700
6000~10000
H:160V:140
500*500
Die-casing aluminum
1.9KG
14Bit
60Hz/50Hz
3840
1/32s
AC100-240V
50/60
480
160
100000
P31

P2.976(indoor)
SMD2020
168*168
250*250
112896
>/00
6000~10000
H:160V:140
500*500
Die-casing aluminum
/1.5KG
14Bit
60Hz/50Hz
3840
1/28s
AC100-240V
50/60
480
160
100000
IP31

P3.91(indoor)
SMD2020
128*128
250%250
65410
2700
6000~10000
H:160V:140
500*500
Die-casing aluminum
7.5KG
14Bit
60Hz/50Hz
3840
1/16s
AC100-240V
50/60
480
160
100000
IP31

P2.976 (outdoor)
SMDI1415
192*192
2507250
147474
24500
6000~10000
H:160V:140
500*500
Die-casing aluminum
7.5KG
14Bit
60Hz/50Hz
3840
1/21s
AC100-240V
50/60
480
160
100000
IP65

P3.91(outdoor)
SMD2020
128*128
250%250
65410
24500
6000~10000
H:160V:140
500*500
Die-casing aluminum
7.5KG
14Bit
60Hz/50Hz
3840
1/16s
AC100-240V
50/60
480
160
100000
IPG5



HD DISPLAY

The picture is clear, the colors are bright, there is no ghosting or flickering, and it is
suitable for stage performances and live broadcast applications.

High refresh rate High contrast High grayscale Scan method




ULTRA-FLEXIBLE CABINET

The single-sided arc-shaped lock of a single cabinet can be adjusted to = 22.5°, and
the cabinet can be adjusted to an inner and outer S-shaped arc

Inner arc 45 ° O° outer arc 45 °



8 cabinets can be spliced into a complete ring structure




STRONG COMPATIBILITY

Support A FLEX-series cabinet type splicing to achieve seamless integration
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QUICKINSTALL

The cabinet is equipped with four quick locks to support single-person simple and fast installation




REARMAINTENANCE DESIGN

The power box adopts HUB connection design, and maintenance
requires removing the screws first.

LED Module
Cabinet

Power Supply

Screw Holes




CORNERPROTECTION DESIGN

Rental LED display is designed with four corner guards to effectively prevent damage to the
LED during transportation, installation, operation and disassembly.




IP65 WATERPROOF

-resistant, dust-proof, high temperature resistant.

, COIrrosion

IP65 waterproof




APPLICATIONS
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FLIGHT CASE

Cabinet size 500x500mm

Flight case size 879x714x510mm

Package 8inl

Gross weigh 85kg




VARIOUS INSTALLATION MODE
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OEM&ODM

5 days

Fast delivery

1000-

Projects
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Door to door

Sample support

3D

Installation video




CONTACT US

SHENZHEN DDW TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD

86 755 23229716 86 134 17558100 www.ddw.net

_ 2F Building 8, YiLisheng Industry Park, Fuyong
info@ddw.net Baoan District, Shenzhen,518103
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